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Women / XG / Sr C2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Bernal315
Love Gymnastics

9.350 9.375 9.4259.450 37.600
1 2T 2 1T 1 

1 

Julia Frerking Frerking396
Pearland Elite

9.100 9.150 9.4259.050 36.725
2 6T 5 1T 2 

2 

Ashleigh Holovaty195
Flips Texas

8.750 9.575 9.4258.625 36.375
7 1 11 1T 3T

3T

Renee Barber585
GSC

8.575 9.100 9.2009.500 36.375
9T 8T 1 6 3T

3T

Mabel Dillow405
Rogue Athletics

9.050 9.150 9.1508.850 36.200
3 6T 9 7 5 

5 

Jesserene Ornelas599
United Gymnastics

8.500 9.375 9.0759.200 36.150
12 2T 3 10T 6 

6 

Sarah Sherey682
Iarov Elite

8.900 8.925 9.3009.000 36.125
4T 11 6 5 7 

7 

Kelly DeLosReyes229
Capital Round Rock

8.300 9.300 9.0759.100 35.775
14 4 4 10T 8 

8 

Alexis Davis487
Above the Bar

8.775 8.950 9.0258.900 35.650
6 10 7T 13 9 

9 

Shana Cutrer616
Impact Zone Gymn

8.575 9.100 8.9508.600 35.225
9T 8T 12 14 10 

10 

Devyn Smith639
Katy Gymnastics

8.575 8.250 9.3508.750 34.925
9T 12T 10 4 11 

11 

Emily Johnson118
Brazos Valley Gymnas

8.600 8.250 9.0758.900 34.825
8 12T 7T 10T 12 

12 

Avery White249
Capital Round Rock

8.900 9.200 9.1007.400 34.600
4T 5 14 8T 13 

13 

Galilea Aguilar Aguilar175
High Velocity

8.475 7.775 9.1008.500 33.850
13 14 13 8T 14 

14 
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